
Licensing Act 2003 - Responsible Authorities

Lewis Aldous – Licensing Manager
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
Licensing@hounslow.gov.uk

Chief Officer of Police
Hounslow Police Station
5 Montague Road
Hounslow, TW3 1LB
hounslow.licensing@met.police.uk

Fire Safety Regulation: North West Area 1
London Fire Brigade
169 Union Street
London
SE1 0LL
firesafetyregulationNW@london-fire.gov.uk

Business Regulation – Health & Safety
Team
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
Healthandsafety@hounslow.gov.uk

Pollution Control
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
pollution@hounslow.gov.uk

Planning Comments
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
Planningcomments@hounslow.gov.uk

Joanna Leader – Child Protection
Children’s Services
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
cpcc-gcsx@hounslow.gcsx.gov.uk

Business Regulation – Trading Standards
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
tradingstandards@hounslow.gov.uk

Business Regulation – Food Safety
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow, TW3 4DN
foodsafety@hounslow.gov.uk

Sigrid Blackman – Public Health
Director of Public Health
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow TW3 4DN
Sigrid.blackman@hounslow.gov.uk

Josefina Barili – Public Health
Commissioning Support Officer
London Borough of Hounslow
Civic Centre
Lampton Road
Hounslow TW3 4DN
Josefina.Barili@hounslow.gov.uk

Home Office Immigration Enforcement
Alcohol Licensing Team
Lunar House
40 Wellesley Road
Croydon CR9 2BY
Alcohol@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk




